ASMPH-0603
 SMD Multilayer Chip Power Inductor
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8mm
Operating Temperature: -55 C to +125 C
Storage Temperature:
High DC bias current due to trench technology
Much lower profile than any other series

(Max)
SRF
Min.
Temperature
Rise Current
(Max)
Saturation
Current
(Typ)
Saturation
Current
(Max)
Units μH % Ω Ω MHz mA mA mA
Symbol L M=±20%
N=±30% DCR DCR SRF Irms Isat Isat
ASMPH-0603-R22 0.22 M, N 0.10 0.13 200 1250 1600 1350
ASMPH-0603-R33 0.33 M, N 0.13 0.17 190 1200 1500 1250
ASMPH-0603-R47 0.47 M, N 0.15 0.19 180 1100 1200 1000
ASMPH-0603-R68 0.68 M, N 0.18 0.23 160 1150 1100 950
ASMPH-0603-1R0 1.0 M, N 0.20 0.25 125 1000 800 650
ASMPH-0603-1R5 1.5 M, N 0.23 0.29 100 900 500 420
ASMPH-0603-2R2 2.2 M, N 0.30 0.38 80 850 300 250
ASMPH-0603-2R7 2.7 M, N 0.34 0.43 90 750 220 180
ASMPH-0603-3R3 3.3 M, N 0.40 0.50 100 700 150 125
ASMPH-0603-4R7 4.7 M, N 0.40 0.50 65 700 80 65
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED